
Départementale MD
CAPBRETON - La bourse 20.11.2021

4012NA B.R.O.S

Cyril HERVE
3318NA ASM CO
Course : Violet L
Distance : 4860m (Climbing 260m)
Time : 1:01:18 (12'37"/km)

8/35 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Xavier TASTET 0:45:33
2. Clement BATTISTA 0:47:35
3. Angel LABARBE 0:49:45

1. 59 00:01:33 142m 10'55"/km
2. 51 00:00:54 00:02:27 97m 9'17"/km
3. 42 00:02:27 00:04:54 269m 9'06"/km
4. 40 00:08:11 00:13:05 211m 38'47"/km
5. 41 00:01:22 00:14:27 141m 9'42"/km
6. 76 00:03:25 00:17:52 73m 46'48"/km
7. 33 00:02:39 00:20:31 287m 9'14"/km
8. 50 00:02:05 00:22:36 278m 7'30"/km
9. 32 00:00:22 00:22:58 84m 4'22"/km

10. 46 00:01:23 00:24:21 145m 9'32"/km
11. 39 00:01:34 00:25:55 110m 14'15"/km
12. 38 00:03:30 00:29:25 285m 12'17"/km
13. 36 00:01:47 00:31:12 200m 8'55"/km
14. 35 00:00:55 00:32:07 91m 10'04"/km
15. 53 00:00:50 00:32:57 101m 8'15"/km
16. 37 00:04:58 00:37:55 221m 22'28"/km
17. 47 00:01:56 00:39:51 148m 13'04"/km
18. 72 00:02:11 00:42:02 223m 9'47"/km
19. 60 00:00:44 00:42:46 112m 6'33"/km
20. 74 00:07:04 00:49:50 421m 16'47"/km
21. 64 00:01:38 00:51:28 163m 10'01"/km
22. 44 00:02:48 00:54:16 296m 9'28"/km
23. 51 00:01:12 00:55:28 93m 12'54"/km
24. 45 00:00:50 00:56:18 134m 6'13"/km
25. 55 00:00:55 00:57:13 78m 11'45"/km
26. 52 00:01:16 00:58:29 119m 10'39"/km
27. 73 00:01:14 00:59:43 109m 11'19"/km
28. 255 00:01:13 01:00:56 143m 8'30"/km
29. 999 00:00:22 01:01:18 52m 7'03"/km
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